

S.T – 114 of 2020

Present : Smt Suparna Roy, A.D.J, 3rd Court, In-Charge, Tamluk

Order No. 25

Dt 16.03.24

Today is fixed for further evidence .

Sole accused persons on court bail, is absent is represented by Ld advocate U/S 317 Cr P.C

Ld P.P in charge is present by filing haziran.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **26.04.24** for further evidence .

Ld P.P incharge to take steps for producing the witness accordingly.

Dic & Corr by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, in-charge
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

